Position

Recreation Manager
Events Coordinator
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Junior Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Junior Recreation Leader
Junior Recreation Leader
Junior Recreation Leader
Junior Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Junior Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Junior Recreation Leader
Junior Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Junior Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Junior Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Facilities Attendant

Senior Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held

City

Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$139,333
$71,774
$14,274
$9,337
$8,949
$7,095
$6,321
$5,661
$5,308
$4,611
$4,546
$3,144
$3,130
$2,450
$2,056
$2,030
$1,982
$1,982
$1,888
$1,854
$1,748
$1,596
$782
$546

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,575
$26,194

$1,092
$714
$685
$543
$484
$433
$406
$353
$348
$241
$239
$187
$157
$155
$152
$152
$144
$142
$134
$122
$60
$42



