Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Manager		Oakley	Recreation	\$139,333	\$31,575
Events Coordinator		Oakley	Recreation	\$71,774	\$26,194
Senior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$14,274	\$1,092
Senior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$9,337	\$714
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$8,949	\$685
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$7,095	\$543
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$6,321	\$484
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$5,661	\$433
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$5,308	\$406
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$4,611	\$353
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$4,546	\$348
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$3,144	\$241
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$3,130	\$239
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$2,450	\$187
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$2,056	\$157
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$2,030	\$155
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$1,982	\$152
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$1,982	\$152
Junior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$1,888	\$144
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$1,854	\$142
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$1,748	\$134
Recreation Aide		Oakley	Recreation	\$1,596	\$122
Facilities Attendant		Oakley	Recreation	\$782	\$60
Senior Recreation Leader		Oakley	Recreation	\$546	\$42